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DUKHULAL NIBARAN CHANDRA COTLEGE
PROVISIONAT CIASS ROUTINE OF B,A 1ST SEM, 3RD AND sTH SEMESTER NEP2O2O CURRICUTAM

w.E.F. 04. 09.202s

Subject Code:

Bengali - BNG Geography - GEO Economics - ECO Education _ EDC
History - HIST English - ENG Accountancy - ACC Arabic _ ARB

VAC-A: BNG, HIs, SAN, ARB, PLS, ECo, PHY, cEM, MAT, coM (MajoTs)
VAC-B: EDC, GEO, ENG, pED, p{t,ZOO, BOT, L|B.SC. (Majors)

.\

-trs'lD-1S
o

\f

Principal

10.00 To 11.00 11,00 TO 12.00 12.00 TO 0r.00 01.00 To 02.00 02.00 To 03.00 03.00 To 04.00 ROOM NI]MBER
MINOR-B MINOR-A MAIOR MAJOR

2

l
I
5

6

7 r08

8 2I5

216

l0

s

E

M

I

EDC EN

GEO DG

PHI SP

PTSH MR

to7
I.AB

tt4
105

BNG

HIST

SANS

ARB

PLS

ENG

ECO

AB

SR

PM

ZH

RM

AN

2L3
111

204
206
110

210

116

BNG(C-2)

HrsT(G-2)

Pr.s(G-2)

EDC

ECO

SANS

212
113

204
105

110

215ML

RS

RM

SP

8NG(G-1)

lIsT(G-1)

EDC

Pr.s(G-1)

PHI

GEO

ENG

ARB

MR

MN
DK

GP

5P

DB

AN

ZH

2L2
111

to7
110

Lt4
tAB
113

206

ll
VAC.B MINOR-B MINOR-A SEC-B VAC-A t2 ztz

t6 201

l6 201

22 105

t04

21 2lt
2,lA 206

25 2to

25A 207

All Maror (VAC-B Grp)
Students

UNIT.I
Classes willbe taken by

Sanskrit Dept
(Mr)
Room- 104

BNG

EDC

ENG

Pts
SAN

GEO

PHI

Hts

ARB

MR

MH

AS

RM

PM

GM

NS

5R

ZH

213
113

217

110

108

I-AB

LO4

1ll
206

EDC

GEO

PHI

AI

DB

NS

BNG(G-2)

Hts

SAN

PLS

ENG MJ

213
7Lt
108

201
2L6

PROjECT

AS

DG

tB

EDC

ENG

GEO

PHI

105

217

LAB

104

All Major (VAC-A Grp

Students

UNIT-I
Classes will be taken by

Sanskrit Dept
(PM)

Room- 212
26 209

MAJOR MAJOR MAJOR MAJOR 26A 208

223

l9 tt6

DtPI'

s

E

M

5

Hts

BNG

Pts

EDC

GEO

RS

AB

RM

MH

DG

2tt
2L3

204
10s
tAB

EDC

PED

Hrs

GEO

ENG

BNG

PLS

DK

HK

RS

DB

AN

204
201

2tl
I.AB

zLO

212
2L6GP

Hts

ENG

SAN

EDC

GEO

PHI

Pt_s

MN
AS

ML

DK

GM

SP

MR

108

217

215

223

tAB
104

105

Hts

EDC

PHI

BEN

Pts
ECO

223

207

tL4
zol
110

207

GP

SR

DK

NS

,\}

l'rt'lt.r ','

DukhL:lal Nibaran Cha!'idra CclleEe

P.O,-Aurangabad, Dt.. Murshidabad

9

l1,l

ll3
l1l
r10

ATt MAJOR

2l

s

E

M

3

LL3
TAB

rr4

MR

MN
PM

GP

AN

2t

t()6

t-

NEWOLD

213

Chemistry-CEM



ROOM NUMBER03.00 To 04.0002.00 To 03.0001.00 To 02.0011.00 TO 12.0010.00 To 11.00 NEW

774
MAJORMDCMINOR-BMAJORMINOR-AMAIOR 2

773j
4

7705
707
7087
27sI
2769

27770
27i77
27272

ACC

H IST

BM

PLS

EDC

GEO

ENG

SANS

PHI

ECO

PED

113

111

tl4
217

105

tAB
216
207

104

r16
223

MD

ss

GM

AN

JM

PB

AD

SD

SJ

SD

DK

NB

RH

LB

GR

111

222
Lr4
to7
207

EDC

GEO

ENG

PHI

ECO

PLS RM 2O4BNG

HIST

SANS

ARB

Pt5
ECO

MR

MN

ML

AS

MD

AD

2r2
111

2to
r10
113

rL4

1

S

E

M

BNG(G-1)

HrsT(G-1)

EDc(G-1)

Pts(G-1)

PHI

SANS

GEO

ARB

PED

AB

SH

AD

NB

PB

PM

DG

ZH

HK

21.2

110

113

204
11.4

216
TAB

206
223

20716MDC-ASEC-AMINOR-BMINOR-AMAJORMDC-B 20418
77619
10522

7042i
27724
206244
270
207254
20926
dept106

AD

RS

AB

PM

RM

2L3
108

201

116

ztt

BNG

SANS

Pl-s

ECO

Hrs

BEN

SANS

ARB

Prs

ECO

H IST

BR

ML
AS

212
2L5
207

113

104

105

213

DB

GM

SD

NB

AN

EDC

GEO

PHI

PLS

ENG

BNG MR

SAN IM
HIS SH

2t2
108

ttL
201
2t6
tt6

BNG

EDC

ENG

PLS

SAN

GEO

PHI

ECO

Hrs

AB

DB

AS

RM

JM

DG

PB

GR

SH

206
to1
2L7

204

108

LAB

1,L4

116

207

S

E

M

3

EDC

GEO

PHI

ENG

ENVS

DK

DB

SP

AN

NB

105

TAB

2r5

20L

tol

MINORMAJOR
MINOR MAJOR

BR

AI

DG

PB

SD

ZH

JM

MD

to7
113

LAB

1,L4

104

215
210
110

20L
206
110

213

KS

ZH

LB

EA

Pr.s

ARB

PHI

ENG

ENG

PED

Hrs

Pts
GEO

EDC

BNG

ENG

ECO

DG

ss

BR

AS

AD

2L7

110

206
2t5
tAB
210

212
201
108

EA

SD

RS

PB

Hts

ENG

BNG

5AN

PLS

PHI

EDC

GEO

ML

MD
SP

DK

NB

?11

2L7

213
2t5
110

104
105

tAB

MR

EA

Hts

ENG

BNG

SAN

Pt5
PHI

EDC

PED

GEO

RS

RH

SDE

PM

KS

LB

DK

HK

NB

zlt
201,

213
2t5
2t6
to4
105

209
LAB

MR

MR

SP

LB

AS

RM

RH

GR

213

2LL
111

104

2t7
108

209
207

II

T

U

E

S

D

A

Y
S

E

M

5
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subiect Code: Bengdli - BNG GeogroPhY - GEO

History - HlsT English - ENG

Economics - ECO

Accountoncy - ACC

PhilosophY- PHI

PIs-Political kience
Educotion - EDC

Ardbic - ARB

Principal

Du',rhulal Nibaran Chandro Co!lege.

P.O..Ajargabad, Dt" Murshid3ba0

12.00 To 01.00
OLD

BNG(G-2) S De

Hrsr(G-2) SH

Prs(G-2) K5

EDC(G-2) DB

ECO GR

2r2
111

105

204
2L6

777

6

PLS KS

ARB ZH

ECO GR

RM 204

GR 116

RS 209
25

MAJOR MA-IOR
BNG

EDC

GEO

PHI

Hts

ARB

SAN

Pts

BNG

Hts

EDC

PHI

ENG

Pr.s

ENG

ECO

t:



ROOM NUMBER
o3.oo ro 04.00

o2.OOTO 03'0001.o0To 02.00
11.00 To 12.00,.0.00 To 11.00 NEWMDCMAJORMINOR.AMAJOR 2MINOR.BVAC-A

7733
1774
1105
7076
7047
215I
2769
217
21377
27212

ACC

HIST

LIMS

PLS

EDC

ENG

GEO

ECO

SANS

PHI

BM

RH

SH

NI

GP

DK

RH

NB

AD

PM

SD

204
l,4
110

207

113

215

IAB

223
108

104

217

PED

HIST

EDC

PLS

PHI

SANS

GEO

ENG

ARB

ECO

MP

MR

MH

GP

LB

JM

GM

RH

ZH

GR

707

110

114

108

LAB

20r
206

223

116

111
BNG

HIST

SANS

ARB

PLs

ECO

212
111

108

206

to7
207

5D

PM

ZH

MD

GR

201

8NG(G-1)

Hrsr(G-2)

EDC

PLS(G-1)

ENG

ACC

2,2
111

107

110

113

2L6

SDE

SR

5S

KS

AN

16

EDC DB

GEO DB

ENG AN

PED HK

PHI SD

PLS PB

113

LAB

105

206

209

204

MAJORDEPT

BNG, HIS, SAN,

ARB, PLS, ECO,

CEM, MAT, COM

PHY

Room-113L

S

E

M

VAC-ASEC-BMDC-A 204MDC.B 18VAC-B
11619
70522
70423
21124
206244
27025
2072sA
20926
20826A

Maior (VAC-A

PhilosoPhY DePt

(LB)

Room- 212

GrP)

Students

UNIT-II

105

277

LAB

2to
204

EA

NB

PB

NB

EDC

ENG

GEO

PHI

PLSH

BEN

SANS

PL5

ECO

PED

ENG

Ht5

SDE

.lM

GP

AD

SD

AS

RS

105

213
2tt
118

2M
209
270

dept

to7
209

LAB

tt(
108

DB

EA

DG

SD

SRS

106

BNG

EDC

ENG

PLS

SAN

GEO

PHI

Hts

ECO

ARB

BR

AI

AS

KS

ML

NB

SP

SH

GR

ZH

273
114

zto
207
108

LAB

707

111

115

205

S

E

M

3

Maior (VAC-B Grp)

dents

UNITJI

Philosophy Dept

(LB)

Room- 204

MINORMA]ORMA.IORMAIORMAIORMINOR 2t1
105

216
111

207

SDE

SP

MD

SD

GR

BN6P

EDCP

PtSP

HISP

ECO

HISH

ENGH

BNGH

SANS

PtSH

PHIH

EDCH

GEOH

PEDP

RS

AN

BR

PM

KS

SD

DB

DG

5D

2tr
209
213
2t5
216
104

113

LAB

BNGP

HISP

EDCH

PHIH

PLSH

ENGP

BR

MR

AD

PB

KS

EA

215
110

113

104

201
216

HISH

ENGH

BNGH

SANH

PEDP

PHIH

EDCH

GEOH

PtSH

SH

AS

AB

SKP

SD

PB

NB

RM

zLL
110

2L?

215

223
104

204
LAB

105

HISH

ENGH

BNGH

SANS

PtSH

PHIH

EDCH

GEOH

211
217

2L2
275

110

104

223
LAB

MN

RH

JM

MD

LB

DK

FI

EDCP

PEDP

PI.SP

ECO

W
E

D

N

E

S

D

A

Y S

E

M

5
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Subiect Code:

VAC-A: BNG, HlS, SAN, ARB, PLS, ECO, PHY, CEM, MAT, COM (Majors)

VAC-B: EDC, GEO, ENG, PED, PHl, ZOO, BOT, LIB'SC' (Majors)

Bengqli - BNG

History - HIST

ceogrdphy - GEO

English - ENG

Economics - ECo

Accountdncy ' ACC

Chemistry-CEM

Philosoqhy- PHI Educotion - EDC

PltPoliticdl Science Atobic - ARB

Pri;1c!Pal

12.00To 01.00
OLD

114

70

MAIOR
EDC

ENG

GEO

PHI

ENVS

EN 104

HK 223
RM 201

AD 2O7

College

i ,. --l [it." llurshiCabaii



02.00 To 03.0001.00 To 02.0012.00 TO 01.0011.00 TO 12.0010.00 To 11.00
ROOM NUMBERVAC-AsEcVAC-BMINOR-AMAJORMAJOR

OLD
I t42
t 13J
1114

110

1076

1087

2158
2169

21710
2131t

FOR

FOLLOWING

MAIOR DEPT

BNG, HIS, SAN,

ARB, PLS, ECO,

CEM, MAT, COM

PHY

113AH

AM
SD

DK

GP

SD

ML

DG

AS

AS

2L2
LLL
113

110

LL4
108

LAB

7L3
2LL

BNG

HIST

EDC

PLS

PHI

SANS

GEO

ENG

ARB

FOR

FOLLOWNG

MA)OR DEPT

EDC, GEO, ENG,

P.ED, PHI, ZOO,

BOT

AH 113

SDe

RI

JM

AS

MD

GR

2L2
LLL
to7
LL4
113

zLL

BNG

HIST

SANS

ARB

PLS

ECO

BNG AM
Hrsr(G-2) sD

EDC DB

Pts KS

ENG EA

PED SD

2L2
111

LO7

110

113

223

BR

5H

DK

RM

NS

SKP

FI

AS

AS

AD

SD

2L2
110

113

204
114

108

LAB

20L
207

2tt
223

BNG

Hrsr(G-1)

EDC

PLs

PHI

SANS

GEO

ENG

ARB

ECO

PED

S

E

M

1.

20116MDC-BSEC-AMINOR-BALL MAJORMINOR-AMDC.A
204t8
10522

21124
20624A
21025
20725A
20926

20826A

EDC

ENG

GEO

PHI

PLS

ENVS

zoo

MH

EA

NB

PB

NB

DG

DL

105

217

LAB

L07

110

108

208

BR

SKP

MD

GR

EA

SD

2to
2L5
204
116

206

BEN

SANS

Pt5

ECO

ENG

Hts

AD

PB

MR

FI

EA

EDC

PHI

PLS

GEO

ENGH

BR

DK

RH

RM

PM

NB

PB

SD

AD

BNG

EDC

ENG

PLS

SANS

GEO

PHI

Hts

ECO

zLt
216

204
2L7

2L5
LAB

104

110

116

2L3

111

dept
105

116

208

BEN

Hts

SANS

Pts
ECO

PED

SDE

SR

]M
GP

GR

MP

S

E

M

3

BNG

SANS

Pt_s

ECO

ENG

BR 210

PM 108

GP 2O4

AD 115

RH 210

22321MINORMAIORMINORMAJORMAJOR MAIOR
21212
221GEO

GEO
LlIBGEO

BR 213

SP 111

K5 201

FI LAB

LB 104

sD 211

A5 114

AD 210

MP 223

sKP 215

RH 206

PHIP

HISP

ARBP

ECOP

PEDP

SANS

ENGP

BNGP

EDCP

PLSP

GEOP

104

zt7
20L
105

2L6

PB

JM

KS

AS

AD

PHI

SAN

Pts
ENG

ECO

HISP

EDCP

PHIP

ENGP

GEOP

PLSP

ECOP

SANP

MR

DB

NS

RH

NB

MD

GR

JM

2LL
105

104

zLl
tAB
110

Lt6
Dept

DB

MP

MR

KS

GM

LB

EDCH

PEDH

HISH

PISH

GEOH

PHIH

105

204
zLO

20t
LAB

108

T

H

U

R

S

D

A

Y
HISH

ENGH

BNGH

SANS

PHIH

EDCH

GEOH

PEDH

PTSH

SH

AS

SDE

SKP

SD

AM

GM

HK

RM

21L
217

2Lt
2L5
104

105

LAB

GYM

20L

111

217

2L6
2L5
to4
LO7

tAB
209

HISH

ENGH

BNGH

SANH

PHIH

EDCH

GEOH

PTSH

SD

EA

AM

ML

LB

DB

DG

MD

S

E

M

5

II 03.00 To 04.00

J.---,,

NEW

5

LLI
LL4
204
22r
2L5

104

)))

I

P7



ROOM NUMBER

10.00 To 11.00 NEW11.00 TO 12.00 12.00 TO 01.00 01.00 To 02.00 02.00 To 03.00 03.00 To 04.00
MAJOR I 11,MINOR-B MDC VAC.B

3 t t3
1111
1105

1076

1087

2158

2169

217
213I1

16

S

E

M

1.

201

8NG(G-1)

Hrsr(G-1)

EDC(c-1)

Prs(G-1)

PHI

SANS

GEO

ENG

PED

ARB

MR

SD

GP

LB

PM

DG

EA

MP

ZH

2L2
111

113

201

714

108

LAB

209
223

270

t8

EDC

GEO

ENG

PHI

ECO

DK

FI

RH

PB

GR

111

LAB

212
204
207

ACC

Pts

BM

H IST

LIMS

ENG

GEO

ECO

SANS

PHI

EDC

MB

MD

SD

NI

EA

DG

AD

PM

NS

DB

Lt3
110

7Lt
174

to7
201

LAB

223
215
zto
2t7

PLS (G-2

BNG(G-2)

Hrsr(G,2)

Prs(G-21

EDc(c-2)

PEDP

110

2L2
tLt
201

110

223

MD

RS

K5

AD

SD

BNG

HIST

EDC

PLS

PHI

SANS

GEO

ENG

ARB

ECO

BR 212

sD 111

DB 113

PB 110

PB 114

PM 108

NB LAB

AS 106

AS 206

GR 207

foa
FOLTOWNC

,I*IOR DEP|

EDC, GEO, ENG,

P.ED, PHl, ZOO,

BOT

Room-113

VAC-A 105),ALL MAJOR MINOR.B VAC-B
t0123
2tI24
20621A
2102S
207254
20926
20826A
2232I
2t2I2
221

S

E

M

3

All Maror (VAC-A Grp)
Students

UNIT-IV

Classes willbe taken by

Philosophy (LB)/

Ben8ali (BR)/

Geography (DG),/

Pol. Sc. (PB)

Room- 204

BNG

EDC

ENG

PLS

ECO

SANS

GEO

PHI

Hts

MR

SS

EA

MD
AD

SKP

DG

LB

RS

2L3
113

2t7
110

116

108

LAB

tt4
ro7

GEO

EDC

PHI

ENG

DK 105

LB 104

AS 212

BNG

5AN

Hts

PLS

ECO

ENG

BR

JM

SD

KS

AD

RH

2L2
108

111

201
116

217

Pfu 204

EA 2L7

FI LAB

NS l(M
MR 201

PRI: PROJECT

EDC

ENG

GEO

PHI

PLS

I Maior (VAC-B Grp)

Philosophy (LB)/

Bengali (BR)/

Geography (DG)/

Pol. Sc. (PB)

Room- 204

tudents

UNIT.IV

LABMAJOR GEOMAJOR MAIOR MAJOR MINOR

F

R

I

D

A

Y

S

E

M

5

BNGP

HISP

EDCH

PHIH

PLsH

ECO

SDE

RI

MH

PB

RM

AD

lo7
110

223
105

104

2L7

HISH RI

ENGH AS

BNGH BR

SANS IM
PI.SH GP

PHIH SP

EDCH DB

GEOH NB

PED MP

2tL
207
213
2ts
216
104

10s

LAB

223

ECO

PLS

ARB

PHI

EDC

GR 116

204
216
206
2r3

KS

AS

SP

AD

HISH

BNGH

SANH

PL5H

PHIH

EDCH

GEOH

PED

RS

MR

PM

GP

SP

DB

NB

SD

2L1,

2Lt
2L5
2L6
104

105

TAB

223

EDCP

ENGP

PEDP

Hts

BNG

SAN

Pts
GEO

ECOP

DK 209

RH 206

sD 223

sR 107

213
JM 215

GP 216
DG tAB
AD 116

EDCP

ENGP

PLSP

PHIP

HISP

SANS

ECOP

EN

RH

MD

PB

s.n

SKP

AD

105

210

2L6
104

113

215
116

zai:)r
\

VAC-A: BNG, HlS, SAN, ARB, PLs, ECO, pHy, CEM, MAT, COM (Majors)
VAC-B: EDC, GEO, ENG, PED, pHt, ZOO, BOT, L|B.SC. (Majors)

Princlpal

Dukhuhltiibaran Cl;nC
P,0.,.^,u:a:rc:,br,C, f; t"- l",iurshldabad

Coilego

MAJOR

t0

201

MINOR-A

GEO

MINOR

OLD

SEC.B

sEc



ROOM NUMBER02.00 To 03.0001.00 To 02.0012.00 TO 01.0010.00 To 11.00
NEWOLDVAC-A + VAC-BVAC.BsEcMAJOR IU

113

1111
It05

t076

7

2158

2169

217t0

20r16

MAIOR DEPT

FOR

ALL

AH

Room-113

POR

FOLLOWING

MA]ORDEPT

EDC, GEO, ENG,

P.ED, PHl, ZOO,

BOT

AH

Room-113

BNG

HIST

EDC

PHI

GEO

ENG

ARB

ECO

SANS

AB

MN

EN
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